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CIVIC CENTRE, PORT TALBOT, SA131P) 01639 763214




BIG COUNTRY

Thursday 19th January,
8pm
Nos lau 19 lonawr

£25

CLEARWATER
CREEDENCE
REVIVAL &

THE ANIMALS
Saturday 4th February,
7.30pm

Nos Sadwm 4 Chwefror
£22

ILLEGAL EAGLES

Thursday 16th February &

7.30pm
Nos lau 16 Chwefror

£35.75

MINISTRY OF SCIENCE ., £
Sunday 26th February, ‘
Tpm &4pm v ; 9}
Dydd Sul 26 Chwefror b

£18.15/Child Consesiynau £17.05/
Family Teuluoedd (2-+2) £68.20

105 917 /

| U[T

THESTORY OF
GUITARHEROES

Thursday 9th March,

7.30pm
Nos lau 9 Mawrth

£28.60

DISCO INFERNO

DISCO
* HINLFELP N@

Friday 10th March,

7.30pm
Nos Wener 10 Mawrth

£26.40

GARY MEIKLE 2.5

Thursday 16th March,

7.30pm
Nos lau 16 Mawrth

£24.70

CELINE - MY HEART

WILLGOON (S
Fiday 17thMarch, .. . /)
7.30pm i)
Nos Wener 17 Mawrth £ 4
£27.50 I

i ¢

ADELE - The Journey ™
Sofar ’

Thursday 23rd March,
7.30pm
Nos lau 23 Mawrth

£23

THE JOURNEY SO FAR

RAT PACK

Friday 24th March,
7.30pm
Nos Wener 24 Mawrth

SWlNI}lN AT TIlE SAND

£26.40

01639763214



MIKE BUBBINS 7hrowback Tour

o
(A

Friday 31st March,
8pm
Nos Wener 31 Mawrth

£21.45
IT’S NOT UNUSUAL
Thursday 27th April,

7.30pm
Nos lau 27 Ebrill

£31.35

Nos Wener 28 Ebrill

| £19.25/Concession
Consesivwn £18.15

THISIS BRITPOP

Friday 12th May,

7.30pm
Nos Wener 12 Mai

£27.50

BINGOTHAT'S
BONKERS

Friday 19th May, 7pm [S3E
Nos Wener 19 Mai

v}& FRIDAY19TH MAY bu 4

NOSRO T NS R R oy o

PRINCESS ROYAL THEATIiE |

£16.50

THEVERY BEST
OF

TOMMY COOPER
Thursday 25th May,

7.30pm
Nos lau 25 Mai

1)

DANIEL TAYLOR
AS TOMMY

WOMEN IN
ROCK

Friday 26th May,

7.30pm
Nos Wener 26 Mai

£24.75

GOYOUROWN
WAY Fleetwood
Mac Legacy

Friday 16th June,

7.30pm

Nos Wener 16 Mehefin
£25.30

“ DONNA SUMMER
\\\| GLORIA GAYNOR
DIANA ROSS

LOST IN THE MUSIC One N/ghtatthe Disco

Friday 30th June,

7.30pm ;
Nos Wener 30 Mehefin RN

£33 /Concession
Consesiwn £30.80

COLDPLACE
Tribute to Coldplay

Friday 21stJuly,
7.30pm

£25.30/Concession
Consesiwn £24.20

WWW.PRINCESSROYALTHEATRE.COM



STARS LIVE ON STAGE
Thursday 31st August, 12pm & 3.30pm / Dydd lau 31 Awst
£18.15/Child Consesiynau £17.05 / Family Teuluoedd (2+-2) £68.20

THESOUND OF SPRINGSTEEN

Friday 8th September, 7.30pm / Nos Wener 8 Medi = AN
£29.15 N ,
IVE ON STASE
<
BEBOPALULA

Friday 15th September, 7.30pm / Nos Wener 15 Medi
£24.75

THE FREDDIE & QUEEN EXPERIENCE
Friday 22nd September, 7.30pm / Nos Wener 22 Medi
£25.85 / Concession (onsesiwn £24.20

AN EVENING OF BURLESQUE
Thursday 28th September, 7.30pm / Nos lau 28 Medi
£33 / Concession (onsesivwn £30.80

TOPLOADER
Friday 13th October, 8pm / Nos Wener 13 Hydref
£27.50

MANIA: THEABBATRIBUTE
Friday 20th October, 7.30pm / Nos Wener 20 Hydref
£26.40/ Concession (onsesiwn £24.20

FRANKIE ALLEN “The UK's Most Feared Comedian”

Saturday 21st October, 7.30pm / Nos Sadwm 21 Hydref
£22

01639 763214 Www.princessroyaltheatre.com
Civic Centre, Port Talbot, SA13 1P)



